• Metal compound molding type construction
• Magnetically shielded
• Low audible core noise
• Suitable for large current
• L×W×H:8.4×8.0×4.0mm Max.
• Product weight: 1.28g (Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1
Description

Page 1 of 5 Ver. 2021-03-05
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance
[Within]
(μH) ※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
Saturation Current
(A) Max.(Typ.) ※2
D.C.R. at 20℃
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
Part Number
(29.00)0840CDMCCDS-R22MC 0.22 ± 20% 2.40
(2.00)
34.50
(40.50)
(24.00)0840CDMCCDS-R33MC 0.33 ± 20% 3.00
(2.50)
27.50
(32.50)
(21.00)0840CDMCCDS-R47MC 0.47 ± 20% 3.80
(3.20)
20.50
(24.50)
(18.00)0840CDMCCDS-R68MC 0.68 ± 20% 4.30
(3.60)
17.50
(20.50)
(17.00)0840CDMCCDS-R82MC 0.82 ± 20% 5.00
(4.20)
16.00
(19.00)
(16.50)0840CDMCCDS-1R0MC 1.00 ± 20% 5.60
(4.70)
15.30
(18.00)
(13.00)0840CDMCCDS-1R5MC 1.50 ± 20% 8.40
(7.00)
13.00
(15.30)
(12.50)0840CDMCCDS-2R2MC 2.20 ± 20% 9.60
(8.00)
10.70
(12.60)
(10.00)0840CDMCCDS-3R3MC 3.30 ± 20% 15.00
(12.50)
9.20
(10.80)
(7.30)0840CDMCCDS-4R7MC 4.70 ± 20% 24.00
(20.00)
7.00
(8.00)
(7.00)0840CDMCCDS-5R6MC 5.60 ± 20% 26.50
(22.00)
6.50
(7.70)
(6.00)0840CDMCCDS-6R8MC 6.80 ± 20% 34.00
(28.00)
6.40
(7.50)
(5.50)0840CDMCCDS-8R2MC 8.20 ± 20% 38.50
(32.00)
6.10
(7.20)
(4.80)0840CDMCCDS-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 54.00
(45.00)
5.40
(6.30)
(4.50)0840CDMCCDS-150MC 15.00 ± 20% 70.00
(59.00)
4.40
(5.20)
(3.60)0840CDMCCDS-220MC 22.00 ± 20% 98.50
(82.00)
4.20
(5.00)
(2.80)0840CDMCCDS-330MC 33.00 ± 20% 174
(145)
2.70
(3.20)
Recommended Type